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       Day               Date Opponent Site Fr JV V 
Fri Aug 6 East View Scrimmage East View 9:00 9:00 9:00 
Sat Aug 7 Cedar Creek- Scrimmage Cedar Creek 9:00 9:00  9:00  

Tues Aug 10 Copperas Cove High School Copperas Cove 4:00 4:00 5:00 
Fri-Sat Aug 13-14 Wimberley Tournament Wimberley   TBA 
Tues Aug 17 Gonzales High School Gonzales 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Thurs-Sat Aug 19-21 BISD Invitational Cedar Creek   TBA 
**Tues Aug 24 Salado – Middle School Night Salado 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Fri-Sat Aug 27-28 Rattler Invitational San Marcos   TBA 
Tues Aug 31 Akins Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Fri Sept 3 Lexington Lexington 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Tues Sept 7 Wimberley High School Wimberley 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Thurs Sept 9 Wimberley JV/FR Tourney Wimberley TBA TBA  

Fri Sept 10 *Elgin Elgin 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Sat Sept 11 Wimberley JV/FR Tourney Wimberley TBA TBA  

Tues Sept 14 *Hendrickson Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Fri Sept 17 *Bastrop Bastrop 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Sat Sept 18 Freshman Tournament Cedar Creek TBA   

Tues Sept 21 *Pflugerville Pflugerville 5:30 5:30 6:30 
**Fri Sept 24 *Manor - Teacher Appreciation Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Sat Sept 25 JV Tournament Cedar Creek  TBA  

Tues Sept 28 *Weiss  Weiss 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Fri Oct 1 *Connally Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30 

**Tues Oct 5  *Elgin - Senior Night Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Fri Oct 8  *Hendrickson Hendrickson 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Tues Oct 12  *Bastrop Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Fri Oct 15  *Pflugerville Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Tues Oct 19  *Manor Manor 5:30 5:30 6:30 
**Fri Oct 22  * Weiss - Parent Night Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Tues Oct 26  *Connally Connally 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Sat Oct 30 District Certification TBD    

   Bi-District Playoffs TBD   TBD 
  Area Playoffs TBD   TBD 

   Regional Quarter Finals TBD   TBD 
  Regional Semi-Finals TBD   TBD 

  Regional Finals , TX   TBD 
   State Finals Garland, TX   TBD 

**Special Nights: Parent Night, Senior Night, Teacher Appreciation, Middle School Night Revised 7/29/2021 
*district 18-5A 

 
Head Coach: James Fidler                                Assistant Coach:  Micah Valentine               
E-mail: Jfidler@bisdtx.org                      Assistant Coach:  Sommer Wilson 
School Phone: (512)772-7300                    Assistant Coach: Kayla Dyba 
School Address: 793 Union Chapel Rd   Athletic Coordinator: Josh Thomas 
                          Cedar Creek, TX 78612   Athletic Director: Andy Sexton     
Principal: Bridgette Cornelius                    Superintendent: Barry Edwards    

Cedar Creek Volleyball Schedule 


